
 
Show Information 

 

IMPORTANT CONTACTS 
EVENT MANAGEMENT 

 
OPERATIONS/EVENT MANAGMENT 
 
Overall Operations Lead 
Sara McGinness, Senior Operations Manager 
(415) 947‐6122 
sara.mcginness@ubm.com  
 
Exhibit Operations/Logistics 
Joey Cruz, Operations Manager   
(310) 445‐4206  
joey.cruz@ubm.com 
 
Conference Operations   
Colleen Kraskiewicz, Operations Manager 
(630) 481‐1407 

colleen.kraskiewicz@ubm.com  
 
Sponsorship & Sponsored Sessions         
Samantha Daniel, Operations Specialist 
(415) 290‐0122 
samantha.daniel@ubm.com  
 
Operations Director 
Robert Nolen, Operations Director 
(310) 445‐3732 
robert.nolen@ubm.com  
 
REGISTRATION PASSWORD/EVENT GUIDE SUBMISSIONS 
 
Sales Operations 
Lauren Lydon, Sales Operations 
(310) 445‐7426     
lauren.lydon@ubm.com  



 
 
 
 
 
BILLING QUESTIONS 
 
Exhibitor Payment/Billing Questions 
Lauren Lydon, Sales Operations 
(310) 445‐7426   
lauren.lydon@ubm.com  
 
SALES CONTACTS 
 
Sales/Sponsorship Opportunities 
Abigail Chun, Account Executive 
(415) 947‐6649     
abbey.chun@ubm.com  
 
Alexandra Vogdes, Account Executive 
 (203) 945‐8921 
Alexandra.vogdes@ubm.com  
 
Exhibitor Description Fulfillment, Exhibitor Registration 
Lauren Lydon, Sales Operations 
(310) 445‐7426       
lauren.lydon@ubm.com 

 
REGISTRATION 
Help Desk‐ Registration and Inquiries 
(415) 947‐6130 or (800) 441‐8826 
 
EVENT MANAGEMENT 
Joseph Marks, Events Director 
(212) 600‐3058 
joseph.marks@ubm.com 
 


